
 

 

BEFORE THE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF WISCONSIN 

 
Investigation on the Commission’s Own Motion Regarding Advanced 
Renewable Tariff Development 

5-EI-148

 
SERVICE LIST 

(August 24, 2009) 
 
CITIZENS UTILITY BOARD, 
CLEAN WISCONSIN and 
RENEW WISCONSIN 
Curt F. Pawlisch 
Kira E. Loehr 
Cullen Weston Pines & Bach LLP 
122 West Washington Avenue, Suite 900 
Madison, WI  53703 
(Phone:  608-251-0101 / Fax:  608-251-2883) 
(Email:  pawlisch@cwpb.com; loehr@cwpb.com)   
 
DAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE 
Jeffrey L. Landsman 
Wheeler, Van Sickle & Anderson, S.C. 
25 West Main Street, Suite 801 
Madison, WI  53703 
(Phone:  608-255-7277 / Fax:  608-255-6006) 
(Email:  jlandsman@wheelerlaw.com) 
 
Courtesy Copy List: 
 
Dennis Dums 
Citizens Utility Board 
16 North Carroll Street, Suite 530 
Madison, WI  53703 
(Phone:  608-251-3322 / Fax:  608-251-7609) 
(Email:  dums@wiscub.org) 
 
Katie Nekola 
Ryan Schryver 
Clean Wisconsin 
122 State Street, Suite 200 
Madison, WI  53703 
(Phone:  608-251-7020 / Fax:  608-251-1655) 
(Email:  knekola@cleanwisconsin.org; rschryver@cleanwisconsin.org) 
 

PSC REF#:118804
P
u
b
l
i
c
 
S
e
r
v
i
c
e
 
C
o
m
m
i
s
s
i
o
n
 
o
f
 
W
i
s
c
o
n
s
i
n

R
E
C
E
I
V
E
D
:
 
0
8
/
2
4
/
0
9
,
 
3
:
3
3
:
3
9
 
P
M



Docket 05-EI-148 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 
John M. McWilliams 
Dairyland Power Cooperative 
PO Box 817 
La Crosse, WI  54602-0817 
(Phone:  608-787-1342 / Fax:  608-787-1281) 
(Email:  jmm@dairynet.com) 
 
Michael Vickerman 
RENEW Wisconsin 
222 South Hamilton Street 
Madison, WI  53703 
(Phone:  608-255-4044) 
(Email:  mvickerman@renewwisconsin.org) 
 




